
The 34th Annual

PALM SPRINGS INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL 
BEST OF FEST

Best of Fest screenings will be held at The Regal, Camelot Theaters and Mary Pickford

JANUARY 16, 2023

TIME VENUE TTTLE
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM1:45 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

REG
REG
MP
REG
MP
CAM
REGREG
MP
CAM
REG
REG
MP
REG
MPMP
REG
CAM
MP
REG
CAM
REG
MPMP
REG
MP
REG
CAM
REG
MP
CAMCAM
REG
REG
REG

Liquor Store Dreams | Local Jury Award
Mama Bears | Special Mention: Local Jury Award
Born in Chicago
Saint Omer | FIPRESCI Prize: Best International Film
Racist Trees
Of Medicine and Miracles
Alcarràs | Alcarràs | FIPRESCI Prize: Best International Screenplay
The Damned Don’t Cry | New Voices New Visions Award
A Man Called Otto
To Kill a Tiger | Best Documentary Award
Turn Every Page: The Adventures of Robert Caro and Robert Gottlieb
Riceboy Sleeps | Young Cineastes Award
Dirty DifŪcult Dangerous | MOZAIK Bridging the Borders Award
Klondike | Klondike | FIPRESCI Prize: Best Actress in an International Film
Moving On
Chevalier
Chile ‘76 | Best Ibero-American Film
Close
Somewhere in Queens
Lift
Esther Newton Made Me GayEsther Newton Made Me Gay
Blanquita | Special Mention: Best Ibero-American Film
Our Father, The Devil | Special Mention: New Voices New Visions Award
Simone: Woman of the Century
Argentina, 1985
1946: The Mistranslation that Shifted Culture
Max, Min & Meowzaki
JuniperJuniper
Driving Madeleine
Joyland | FIPRESCI Prize: Best Actor in an International Film
Butterūy in the Sky | Special Mention: Best Documentary Award

Audience Award Winners will be announced at Closing Night


