



PALM SPRINGS INTERNATIONAL FILM FESTIVAL

BEST OF FEST | JANUARY 16, 2023



Best of Fest screenings will be held at The Regal, Camelot Theaters and Mary Pickford

TIME	VENUE	TTTLE
9:00 AM	REG	Liquor Store Dreams Local Jury Award
9:45 AM	REG	Mama Bears Special Mention: Local Jury Award
10:00 AM	MP	Born in Chicago
10:30 AM	REG	Saint Omer FIPRESCI Prize: Best International Film
10:45 AM	MP	Racist Trees
11:00 AM	CAM	Of Medicine and Miracles
11:15 AM	REG	Alcarràs FIPRESCI Prize: Best International Screenplay
11:30 AM	MP	The Damned Don't Cry New Voices New Visions Award
11:45 AM	CAM	A Man Called Otto
12:00 PM	REG	To Kill a Tiger Best Documentary Award
12:45 PM	REG	Turn Every Page: The Adventures of Robert Caro and Robert Gottlieb
1:00 PM	MP	Riceboy Sleeps Young Cineastes Award
1:30 PM	REG	Dirty Difficult Dangerous MOZAIK Bridging the Borders Award
1:45 PM	MP	Klondike FIPRESCI Prize: Best Actress in an International Film
2:15 PM	REG	Moving On
2:30 PM	CAM	Chevalier
2:30 PM	MP	Chile '76 Best Ibero-American Film
3:00 PM	REG	Close
3:15 PM	CAM	Somewhere in Queens
3:45 PM	REG	Lift
4:30 PM	MP	Esther Newton Made Me Gay
4:30 PM	REG	Blanquita Special Mention: Best Ibero-American Film
5:15 PM	MP	Our Father, The Devil Special Mention: New Voices New Visions Award
5:15 PM	REG	Simone: Woman of the Century
6:00 PM	CAM	Argentina, 1985
6:00 PM	REG	1946: The Mistranslation that Shifted Culture
6:00 PM	MP	Max, Min & Meowzaki
6:45 PM	CAM	Juniper
6:45 PM	REG	Driving Madeleine
7:30 PM	REG	Joyland FIPRESCI Prize: Best Actor in an International Film
8:00 PM	REG	Butterfly in the Sky Special Mention: Best Documentary Award